10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent/Principal

Learning Director

Business Manager

Teacher 6,7,8

Special Ed/Resource Teacher

Teacher 4-5

Teacher K-1

Secretary

Bus Driver/Custodian

Bus Driver/Food Service

Teacher 2-3

Teacher 2-3

Teacher - Rti

Custodian

Certificated Teacher Substitute

Certificated Teacher Substitute

Certificated Teacher Substitute

Certificated Teacher Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Department

Certificated Mgmt
Certificated Mgmt
Classified Mgmt
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Raymond-Knowles Union

School District

Raymond-Knowles Union
School District

Raymond-Knowles Union
School District

Raymond-Knowles Union
School District

Total Wages

$84,396

$67,750

$49,824

$48,060

$37,672

$35,090

$33,957

$33,066

$24,237

$20,661

$17,894

$15,822

$15,084

$3,853

$1,210

$660

$495

$110



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Certificated Teacher Substitute

Certificated Teacher Substitute

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union
Elementary

Raymond-Knowles Union

School District

Raymond-Knowles Union

School District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$110

$55

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



