	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/Principal		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$84,396
2.	Learning Director		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$67,750
3.	Business Manager		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Classified Mgmt	\$49,824
4.	Teacher 6,7,8		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated	\$48,060
5.	Special Ed/Resource Teacher		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated	\$37,672
6.	Teacher 4-5		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated	\$35,090
7.	Teacher K-1		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated	\$33,957
8.	Secretary		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Classified	\$33,066
9.	Bus Driver/Custodian		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Classified	\$24,237
10.	Bus Driver/Food Service		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Classified	\$20,661
11.	Teacher 2-3		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated	\$17,894
12.	Teacher 2-3		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated	\$15,822
13.	Teacher - Rti		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Certificated	\$15,084
14.	Custodian		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Classified	\$3,853
15.	Certificated Teacher Substitute		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Raymond-Knowles Union School District	\$1,210
16.	Certificated Teacher Substitute		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Raymond-Knowles Union School District	\$660
17.	Certificated Teacher Substitute		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Raymond-Knowles Union School District	\$495
18.	Certificated Teacher Substitute		Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Raymond-Knowles Union School District	\$110

19.	Certificated Teacher Substitute	Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Raymond-Knowles Union School District	\$110
20.	Certificated Teacher Substitute	Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Raymond-Knowles Union School District	\$55
21.	Board Member	Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0
22.	Board Member	Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0
23.	Board Member	Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0
24.	Board Member	Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0
25.	Board Member	Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0